
Team standings
F24 Tuesday Bronze 4/32
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 MOOSE KNUCKLES PLAYMAKERS 88.9 8.0 1 9 268 218 32 22 10 69 0 0 0 1
2 NOW WHAT? BRASKA BAR 83.3 7.5 1.5 9 247 230 32 17 15 53 0 0 1 0
3 FAH-CUE BRASKA BAR 55.6 5.0 4 9 248 240 32 16 16 50 1 0 1 0
4 GIMP US A BREAK LIL' RISKY'S 44.4 4.0 5 9 240 248 32 16 16 50 1 0 0 0
5 POCKET POUNDERS BIG 10 BAR & GRILL 16.7 1.5 7.5 9 230 247 32 15 17 47 0 0 1 0
6 SCRATCH HOLE ROSIE'S SOUTH 11.1 1.0 8 9 218 268 32 10 22 31 0 1 0 0
7 DON'T CARE SPORTSCASTERS 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Tuesday Bronze 4/32

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

RYAN NEWELL MOOSE KNUCKLES 9.63 77 53 3.00 8 7 1 88 4 0 0 0 0 0
BOBBY KELLEY POCKET POUNDERS 9.00 72 52 2.50 8 6 2 75 5 0 0 0 0 0
BILL ARKEL NOW WHAT? 8.88 71 52 2.38 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
MATT SLOSSON MOOSE KNUCKLES 8.75 70 50 2.50 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
NATE CLOVER SCRATCH HOLE 8.63 69 50 2.38 8 5 3 63 3 0 1 0 1 0
MARK JONES FAH-CUE 8.13 65 66 -0.13 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG AREHART MOOSE KNUCKLES 8.00 64 61 0.38 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
CODY OLSBO GIMP US A BREAK 8.00 64 61 0.38 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
MATT VLCEK GIMP US A BREAK 7.88 63 53 1.25 8 5 3 63 3 1 0 0 0 0
JOHNNY GRIFFITH NOW WHAT? 7.88 63 61 0.25 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Tuesday Bronze 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

RYAN NEWELL MOOSE KNUCKLES 77 53 9.63 3.00 8 7 1 88 4 0 0 0 0 0
BOBBY KELLEY POCKET POUNDERS 72 52 9.00 2.50 8 6 2 75 5 0 0 0 0 0
BILL ARKEL NOW WHAT? 71 52 8.88 2.38 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
MATT SLOSSON MOOSE KNUCKLES 70 50 8.75 2.50 8 6 2 75 3 0 0 0 0 0
NATE CLOVER SCRATCH HOLE 69 50 8.63 2.38 8 5 3 63 3 0 1 0 1 0
MARK JONES FAH-CUE 65 66 8.13 -0.13 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG AREHART MOOSE KNUCKLES 64 61 8.00 0.38 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0
CODY OLSBO GIMP US A BREAK 64 61 8.00 0.38 8 5 3 63 3 0 0 0 0 0
MATT VLCEK GIMP US A BREAK 63 53 7.88 1.25 8 5 3 63 3 1 0 0 0 0
JOHNNY GRIFFITH NOW WHAT? 63 61 7.88 0.25 8 4 4 50 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Runouts
F24 Tuesday Bronze 4/32

First Name + Last Name Team Name Brk & Run ERO RO Ero
Against

Win
Zips Sweeps Gms

JEREMY FENSTEMAKER FAH-CUE 1 0 0 0 1 0 8
MATT VLCEK GIMP US A BREAK 1 0 0 0 0 0 8
NATE CLOVER SCRATCH HOLE 0 1 0 0 1 0 8
COLIN DANIELS FAH-CUE 0 0 1 0 1 0 8
SHAWN STRAHAN NOW WHAT? 0 0 1 0 1 0 8
MIKE DONNER POCKET POUNDERS 0 0 1 0 0 0 8

Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Bronze 4/32

DON'T CARE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DUSTY BAUMGARTNER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TYLER BONCZYNSKI 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WALT HAYS 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DONNY JENSEN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL MALIN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Teams & Players
F24 Tuesday Bronze 4/32

FAH-CUE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

COLIN DANIELS 1 7.75 62 49 1.63 8 5 3 3 0 0 1 1 0
CHASMIN CORUM 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK JONES 1 8.13 65 66 -0.13 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY FENSTEMAKER 1 7.63 61 62 -0.13 8 3 5 2 1 0 0 1 0
STEVE KELLY 1 7.50 60 63 -0.38 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0

GIMP US A BREAK

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MATT VLCEK 1 7.88 63 53 1.25 8 5 3 3 1 0 0 0 0
CODY OLSBO 1 8.00 64 61 0.38 8 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
DEL HODGIN 1 7.50 60 61 -0.13 8 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
TANNER HLADIK 1 6.63 53 73 -2.50 8 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

MOOSE KNUCKLES

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

RYAN NEWELL 1 9.63 77 53 3.00 8 7 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
MATT SLOSSON 1 8.75 70 50 2.50 8 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG AREHART 1 8.00 64 61 0.38 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN SELLHORN 1 7.13 57 54 0.38 8 5 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC NEWELL 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NOW WHAT?

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

BILL ARKEL 1 8.88 71 52 2.38 8 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
SHAWN STRAHAN 1 7.63 61 50 1.38 8 4 4 1 0 0 1 1 0
JOHNNY GRIFFITH 1 7.88 63 61 0.25 8 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
AMY STRAHAN 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZACH WERNER 1 6.50 52 67 -1.88 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

POCKET POUNDERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

BOBBY KELLEY 1 9.00 72 52 2.50 8 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE DONNER 1 7.13 57 60 -0.38 8 3 5 2 0 0 1 0 0
SHANE NICKELSON 1 6.38 51 67 -2.00 8 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
CORY RICHMOND 1 6.25 50 68 -2.25 8 3 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

SCRATCH HOLE

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

NATE CLOVER 1 8.63 69 50 2.38 8 5 3 3 0 1 0 1 0
AMANDA BREYER 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JON KLEIER 1 6.63 53 70 -2.13 8 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDI SLOSSON 1 6.25 50 71 -2.63 8 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER WEYER 1 5.75 46 77 -3.88 8 1 7 1 0 0 0 0 0
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